PS SERIES
PROGRAMMABLE
POWER SUPPLY
INPUT:
Voltage Range          115/200 VRMS ±10%
Confi guration          3-Phase, wye
Frequency Range***   30 to 600 Hz
Power Factor          > 0.99

Size   6” height, 9” width, 18” depth
Weight   31 lbs. dependent on options
Mounting  Hard mount or ATR mount
Connectors   Input:  MS3102R18-11P
   Output:  MS3102R20-15S
   Control:  D38999/20WD35SN
Cooling   Self-contained fan (slow speed
   for low ambient noise)
FEATURES:
Low Input Current Distortion • Wide Input Frequency Range •
Programmable 50, 60, or 400 Hz Output Frequencies • High
Input Power Factor • StopLite BITETM Self Diagnostic System •
Paralleling Option for Power Grid Expansion • High Reliability •
Light Weight • Remote Control • 36 Month Warranty
% Time % Time
PP-050-C 50 115/230 1 3.0 125 5 min. 135 10 sec.
PP-060-S 60 115 1 3.5 125 5 min. 175 10 sec.
PP-060-T 60 115/200 3 3.5 125 5 min. 175 10 sec.
PP-060-C 60 115/230 1 3.0 125 5 min. 135 10 sec.
PP-400-S 400 115 1 3.5 125 5 min. 175 10 sec.
PP-400-T 400 115/200 3 3.5 125 5 min. 175 10 sec.
Overload
Plug
Number
Hz +/-